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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Novi Sad, 1/3/2025

Disciplina 25 Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
01/03/2025 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15 - 16 godina

1. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 27.74 616
2. LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Milica 09 Srem 29.55 510
3. BALINT, Minja 09 Velika Kikinda 29.86 494
4. POLJAK, Andrea 09 Dinamo Pančevo 30.23 476
5. RESANOVIC, Una 10 Olimp 31.02 440
6. NOVOVIC, Petra 10 PK "Spartak" Subotica 31.27 430
7. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 Dinamo Pančevo 31.54 419
8. SIMIC, Lea Lucija 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 32.16 395
9. PAJTASEV, Lea 10 Velika Kikinda 32.19 394

10. TODIC, Dunja 10 Sremska Mitrovica 32.48 384
11. ĆURČIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 34.46 321
12. STEFANOVIC, Ana 09 Velika Kikinda 34.57 318
13. CULUM, Nikolina 09 PK Arena 2015 35.53 293
14. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 36.80 264
15. IVANOV, Sanja 09 Olimp 36.91 261

17 - 18 godina

1. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 27.73 617
2. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 28.27 582
3. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 32.79 373
4. ILIC, Una 08 Novi Sad 35.39 296

15 - 18 godina

1. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 27.73 617
2. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 27.74 616
3. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 28.27 582
4. LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Milica 09 Srem 29.55 510
5. BALINT, Minja 09 Velika Kikinda 29.86 494
6. POLJAK, Andrea 09 Dinamo Pančevo 30.23 476
7. RESANOVIC, Una 10 Olimp 31.02 440
8. NOVOVIC, Petra 10 PK "Spartak" Subotica 31.27 430
9. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 Dinamo Pančevo 31.54 419

10. SIMIC, Lea Lucija 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 32.16 395
11. PAJTASEV, Lea 10 Velika Kikinda 32.19 394
12. TODIC, Dunja 10 Sremska Mitrovica 32.48 384
13. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 32.79 373
14. ĆURČIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 34.46 321
15. STEFANOVIC, Ana 09 Velika Kikinda 34.57 318
16. ILIC, Una 08 Novi Sad 35.39 296
17. CULUM, Nikolina 09 PK Arena 2015 35.53 293
18. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 36.80 264
19. IVANOV, Sanja 09 Olimp 36.91 261

Otvoreno

1. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 27.73 617
2. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 27.74 616
3. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 28.15 590
4. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 28.27 582
5. ORELJ, Sara 11 Polet Sombor 29.19 529
6. LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Milica 09 Srem 29.55 510
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Novi Sad, 1/3/2025

Disciplina 25, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

7. BANOVIC, Teodora 12 Novi Sad 29.80 497
8. BALINT, Minja 09 Velika Kikinda 29.86 494
9. BOKUN, Sara 11 Dinamo Pančevo 30.10 482

10. POLJAK, Andrea 09 Dinamo Pančevo 30.23 476
11. SKENDEROVIC, Anja 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 30.29 473
12. RESANOVIC, Una 10 Olimp 31.02 440
13. NOVOVIC, Petra 10 PK "Spartak" Subotica 31.27 430
14. KOVAC, Luca Helena 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 31.39 425
15. NOVOVIC, Misa 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 31.49 421
16. BABIC, Nadja 12 Vrbas 31.50 421
17. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 Dinamo Pančevo 31.54 419
18. PETKANIC, Sofija 12 Proleter 31.58 417
19. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 Dinamo Pančevo 31.94 403
20. SIMIC, Lea Lucija 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 32.16 395
21. PAJTASEV, Lea 10 Velika Kikinda 32.19 394
22. CISAR, Adel 11 Spartak Prozivka 32.25 392
23. TODIC, Dunja 10 Sremska Mitrovica 32.48 384
24. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 32.79 373
25. VUJANOVIĆ, Nina 14 Vojvodina 33.27 357
26. STANCEVIC, Anja 12 Novi Sad 33.47 351
27. BENCIC, Ana 11 Proleter 33.65 345
28. DRAZIC, Magdalena 14 Proleter 33.68 344
29. JOKIC, Lena 13 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 34.02 334
30. VANDIC, Milica 11 Delfin  Vrbas 34.24 327
31. ĆURČIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 34.46 321
32. STEFANOVIC, Ana 09 Velika Kikinda 34.57 318
33. MILOSEVIC, Marlena 13 Proleter 35.28 299
34. ILIC, Una 08 Novi Sad 35.39 296
35. CULUM, Nikolina 09 PK Arena 2015 35.53 293
36. STOKIC, Marija 13 Proleter 35.78 287
37. BANJAC, Nina 13 Novi Sad 36.04 281
38. KOPRIVICA, Kalina 14 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 36.29 275
39. SALKOVIC, Nika 11 Olimp 36.39 273
40. BURMUDZIJA, Katarina 11 Novi Sad 36.48 271
41. BELENZADA, Sara 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 36.57 269
42. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 36.80 264
43. IVANOV, Sanja 09 Olimp 36.91 261
44. JANKOV, Vanja 11 PK Arena 2015 37.38 251
45. ZVEREVA, Polina 11 PK Arena 2015 37.72 245
46. ANDRIC, Nadja 13 Proleter 37.87 242
47. MOLNAR, Lana 13 Novi Sad 38.24 235
48. RUDINSKI, Helena 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 39.11 220
49. ZELIC, Jelena 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 39.31 216
50. PETKANIC, Nikolina 14 Proleter 39.63 211
51. RKMAN, Jana 12 Polet Sombor 40.05 204
52. KRECEV, Nina 13 Proleter 40.28 201
53. ZLOKAS, Tara 13 Proleter 41.27 187
54. BELIC, Ana Lena 15 Proleter 41.56 183
55. BEKVALAC, Julijana 13 Vojvodina 42.08 176
56. NADJALIN, Lena 13 Proleter 42.96 165
57. CRNOGORAC, Nikolija 16 PK "Spartak" Subotica 44.27 151
58. VIJATOV, Nikolina 12 Proleter 47.53 122
59. SABIC, Marija 16 PK "Spartak" Subotica 51.87 94
60. STANTIC, Iskra 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 52.79 89


